Features
LGA 1156 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Pentium®/Xeon® processors
Dual Channel (ECC) DDR3 1333 MHz up to 8 GB
Supports mini-PCIe expansion
Supports embedded software APIs and Utilities




Unit: mm (inch)Board Diagram
PCE-5125
Ordering Information
Model Name Chipset Memory Backplane LAN VGA USB COM
PCE-5125QG2-00A1E Q57 Non-ECC PCE-5XXX 2 GbE Yes 13 2
PCE-5125WG2-00A1E 3450 ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5XXX/7XXX 2 GbE Yes 13 2
Note 1: Only the Core i5 6XX, Core i3 5XX and Pentium G69XX processors support on-board VGA output, others do not have VGA output and a  discrete graphic card is necessary
for graphic function.
Note 2: WG2 version supports all Advantech PCE-5XXX/7XXX backplanes EXCEPT PCE-7B10-04A1E.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Audio extension module
1960047831N001 PCE-5125 Proprietary CPU Cooler
PCA-5650-00A1E Mini PCIe grarphic card with Silicon Motion SM750 GPU
PCA-5612-00A1E PCI graphic card with XGI Z9s GPU
Note: Purchasing PCE-5125's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT compatible with PCE-5125.